230
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

d1
[mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 h7
[mm]
B h10
[mm]
O H10
[mm]
do H10
[mm]
e
[mm]
LINPB-12R-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 15 24 2 12.2 10
LINPB-12R-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 17 26 2 14.4 12
LINPB-12R-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 19 28 2 16.6 14
LINPB-12R-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 24 30 2 21.3 14
LINPB-12R-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 28 30 2 25.5 14
LINPB-12R-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 35 40 3.2 30.9 22
LINPB-12R-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 40 50 3.2 35.9 30
LINPB-12R-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 52 60 4.1 46.2 40
LINPB-12R-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 62 70 4.1 56.3 50
Part No.
Shaft
[mm]
 Housing